SILENT AUCTION BID SHEET
ITEM ______________________
	Bid #


	BID

($10 increments)


	BID #
	BID

($10 increments)
	BID #
	BID

($10 increments)

	Starting bid
	$50
	 
	 
	 
	 

	26
	$50
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	$60
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